Become a Friend Please complete and mail to the following: Friends of the Conrad Weiser Homestead

Friends of the Conrad Weiser Homestead 30 Weiser Lane Womelsdorf, PA 19567-9768



www.conradweiserhomestead.org

2023 MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES (AMOUNT FOR ONE YEAR)

	Individual \$25.00
	Newsletters about the Friends, their activities, and coming events. A 10% discount on most purchases from the museum store.
	 Individual membership plus PA Heritage Society Package \$50.00
	Family \$35.00 (Two adults and children or grandchildren under 18)Newsletters about the Friends, their activities, and coming events.A 10% discount on most purchases from the museum store.
	□ Family membership plus PA Heritage Society Package \$65.00
	Business Partner \$50.00 Free one year of advertising in our Newsletter.
	 Patron \$75.00 Family benefits plus \$10.00 gift certificate from our bookstore Patron membership plus PA Heritage Society Package \$105.00
	 Sponsor \$100.00 Family benefits plus a \$15.00 gift certificate from our bookstore Sponsor membership plus PA Heritage Society Package \$130.00
	Lifetime \$300.00 Family benefits plus \$25.00 gift certificate from our bookstore
	Additional tax-deductible contribution is included \$ If possible, please include separate check for donations payable to <i>FOCWH</i>
	Opportunities for volunteering include newsletter, membership, special events, public relations, interpreting, youth activities, bookstore, housekeeping, hospitality, photography, gardening, and research. (Circle areas of interest)
Please 1	nake check payable to: Friends of the Conrad Weiser Homestead
NAME:	
ADDRE	SS:

PHONE: _____

E-MAIL:

PA Heritage Society Benefits include the following:

- Annual pass good for unlimited FREE admission to ALL historic sites administered by the PHMC.
- Subscription to "Friendscript," a quarterly newsletter featuring an extensive calendar of events.
- Subscription to "Pennsylvania Heritage," a high-quality, quarterly magazine published by the PHMC and the PA Heritage Society.
- Reduced conference/seminar fees.
- Invitations to statewide special events.

ourad Weiser

Friends of the Conrad Weiser Homestead is a registered charitable organization. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania: 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.